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11. Horitschoner StralRenlauf 5,9 km am 05.04.2014

Ergebnisliste
Verein/Ort

Name, Vorname
Filz, Gunther
Trimmel, Andreas
Masos, Ervin
Blecha, Matthias
Petschovitsch, Roland
Betak, Bence
Berghofer, Karl
Kafer, Markus
Hofer, Martin
Klemen, Martin
Danzinger, Lukas
Friesenbichler, Reinhard
Ecker, Anton
Schmidt, Christoph
Flatzbauer, Oswald
Buranich, Michael
Handl, David
Schedl, Georg
Kasznar, Peter
Gisch, Wolfgang
Fazekas, Sascha
Szabo, Zoltan
Kirnbauer, Stefan
Wagner, Philipp
Sommer, Alexander
Buchta, Rene
Szabo, Csaba
Rohrer, Jirgen
Riegler, Sebastian
Hauser, Manuel
Ritter, Manfred
Trimmel, Gerald
Franke, Franz
Koénig, Rudolf

Six, Richard

Moritz, Erhard
Trenker, Matthias
Berghofer, Christian
Kerschbaum, Sibylle
Herrklotz, Christian
Schrédl, Heinz
Ebner, Thomas
Ebner, Matthias
Hipsag, Michael
Gastermann, Stefan
Reumann, Pamela
Blecha, Michael
Amtmann, Hermine
Bader, Philipp
Kaiser, Hermann
Herold, Dorothea
Soffried, Erwin
Urbanek, Dr., Walter
Lang, Stefan
Duschanek, Christian
Késznar, Tanja
Maschler, Josef
Flasch, Matthias
Gugler, Lucas
Gugler, Giinther

SV HTL Pinkafeld

Tri Team Bucklige Welt
1. LC Parndorf

LMB

Sonnenland Sport

TSV-Hartberg

Stotzing

Crazy Krebsler Runners
Team Buktu

Crazy Krebsler Runners

LMB

Crazy Krebsler Runners
LMB

Team Buktu

Crazy Krebsler Runners

LTC Seewinkel

Crazy Krebsler Runners
Crazy Krebsler Runners

Crazy Krebsler Runners

LMB
SV Steinberg

SV Krensdorf
Crazy Krebsler Runners

Union Horitschon

LC SV Grof3petersdorf
LC-Horitschon

Team Buktu

Team Buktu

Team Buktu

Mohspeisverein

NMS Horitschon

LMB

HSV-Laufsport Kaisersteinbruc

Tri Team Pottsching
UTTB
NMS Horitschon

ARBO
ARBO
NMS Horitschon

AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
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AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
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AT
AT
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AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT

66
79
72
97
69
92
75
86
70
94
87
65
66
95
59
89
89
70
69
68
75
7
73
96
74
76
77
73
00
78
52
89
65
56
64
52
96
71
73
68
63
86
90
80
84
83
53
51
91
61
68
68
59
00
72
73
54
73
00
74

M40
M30
M40
MJU
M40
M20
M30
M20
M40
M20
M20
M40
M40
MJU
M50
M20
M20
M40
M40
M40
M30
M30
M40
MJuU
M40
M30
M30
M40
MJU
M30
M60
M20
M40
M50
M50
M60
MJU
M40
W40
M40
M50
M20
M20
M30
M30
W30
M60
W60
M20
M50
W40
M40
M50
MJU
M40
W40
M60
M40
MJU
M40

Endzeit

1 19:07
1 20:04
2 20:17
1 20:19
3 20:36
1 20:42
2 21:18
2 21:49
4 22:10
3 22:13
4 22:17
5] 22:20
6 22:26
2 22:30
1 22:37
) 22:48
6 22:49
7 22:53
8 22:54
9 23:28
3 23:44
4 23:49
10 23:51
3 23:57
11 24:15
5 24:25
6 24:36
12 24:37
4 24:38
7 24:41
1 24:44
7 24:46
13 24:47
2 25:08
3 25:21
2 25:27
5 25:54
14 25:58
1 26:06
15 26:08
4 26:19
8 26:20
9 26:32
8 26:33
9 26:44
1 26:45
3 26:51
1 26:57
10 27:00
) 27:08
2 27:11
16 27:14
6 27:18
6 27:19
17 27:20
3 27:22
4 28:23
18 28:26
7 28:39
19 28:42
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237
266
302
205

41

14
202
290
304
215
298
301
232
300
272
307
263
228
292
255
295
279
239
243
251
305
294
226
306
303
309
222
261
219
224

11. Horitschoner StralRenlauf 5,9 km am 05.04.2014

Ergebnisliste
Verein/Ort

Name, Vorname
Wagner, Jészef
Friesenbichler, Doris
Csukovics, Janos
Bauer, David
Szauer, Christian
Szauer, Marko
Lehrner, Dagmar
Scheu, Tobias
Urosevic, Alexander
Hafenscher, Josef-Helmuth
Urusevic, Ziko
Vegvari, Zoltan
Frésch, Walter
Bierbaum, Beatrix
Berlakovich, Dagmar
Pandur, Philipp
Schrey, Manuela
Grieer, Siegfried
Neubauer, Anna
Kiraly, Tiborne Edit
Wieder, Ines
Patronovits, Jeremias
Ebner, Lisa

Solar, Sophie
Lederer, lldiko
Hofer, Joshua
Schrédl, Sebastian
Schiitz, Arno
Karner, Sarah
Kirady, Florian
Schoéll, Rosa

Zach, Thomas
Halbarth, Sabine
Zach, Melanie
Stangl, Johanna

Feuerwehr Horitschon
Feuerwehr Horitschon
Feuerwehr Horitschon
LC-Horitschon

NMS Horitschon

NMS Horitschon

LMB

NMS Horitschon

NMS Horitschon

Mohspeisverein
NMS Horitschon

Team Buktu
Team Buktu

NMS Horitschon
NMS Horitschon

NMS Horitschon

LMB

HU
AT
HU

AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
HU
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
HU
AT
AT
AT
AT
HU
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT

51
63
77
81
73
79
73
00
03
49
99
69
41
76
73
00
85
42
88
74
99
7
93
89
69
02
00
64
00
02
56
72
84
81
34

M60
W50
M30
M30
M40
M30
W40
MJU
MJU
M60
MJU
M40
M70
W30
W40
MJU
W20
M70
W20
W40
WJu
M30
W20
W20
W40
MJU
MJU
M50
WJu
MJU
W50
M40
W30
W30
W80

Endzeit

5 28:44
1 28:50
10 29:00
11 29:51
20 29:51
11 29:51
4 30:45
8 30:56
9 31:.04
6 31:22
10 31:40
21 31:46
1 31:49
2 32:07
5 32:26
11 32:35
1 32:41
2 34:12
2 35:05
6 35:23
1 36:05
13 36:06
3 36:22
3 36:22
7 36:36
12 37:26
13 37:27
7 39:25
2 39:29
14 39:32
2 39:41
22 40:07
3 40:28
4 41:28
1 45:32




